AucTtaHuma 5
12.11.2023 - 12:00

Manbunkn, 200m Bpacc

13 - 16 net
Pesynbtarbl

Oukm: FINA 2022

Mecto damunnus, ms

FOHown 15-16 net

© NGO WON R

K/IEMOB, Oner

OMNAHACIHOK, VBaH
MPNXOAbKO, Erop

®OMWH, Mpuropuia
AMMOSIbCKUIA, Makcum
MUPOLUHWYEHKO, AnekcaHgp
LUNLLUAK, TuxoH

PABLUEB, ViBaH

HOHown 13-14 net

©oNoOGOA~WNE

MNABNEHKO, UNnbs
NMETPEHKO, bBorpgaH
MACKAN, faHun
PUNVIMOHOB, ApTem
MANALL, MaTBei
BOrJAH, Anekceit
PEAPYXUH, Mapk
OYBUHWH, CeméH
TEPELWEHKO, AHgpeii
POKWVH, Aptem

. ABLbIH, fipocnas

. CEBACTbAHOB, Apocnas
. KAMMKOB, Angpeii

. KYNNIEWOB, Hukuta

. POMAHEHKO, Makcum

r/p

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

Il
110H

Il
Ilto
11
Ilto
11

1]

1]
Ito
110H

KomaHga

Cuwop Ne 22

Cuop Ne 22

M6y o Cw Ne 10

®K "FITRON" PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Cw4

M6y o Cw Ne 10

M6y [lo Cw Ne 10

MAQY "llkona 115"

Cwop Ne 22
Cwop Ne 22
Cwop Ne 22
M6y [lo Cw 13
Cuwop Ne 22

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

Cw 4

Cwop Ne 22

Cwop Ne 22

CKA PocToB

M6y [o Cw 13

M6y [o Cw Ne 10
MAOY "lkona 115"
Cwop Ne 22

MAOY "lkona 115"

PesynbTar

2:43.01
2:52.10
2:52.17
2:59.26
3:06.96
3:13.00
3:25.63
3:31.27

2:35.65
2:41.37
2:50.59
2:59.47
3:04.47
3:08.30
3:12.18
3:17.74
3:20.25
3:28.47
3:28.96
3:35.67
3:37.13
3:37.40
4:20.54

Oukn FINA

Il 463
Il 393
Il 393
Il 348
n 306
11| 279
| toH 230
| toH 212

Pri 531
Il 477
Il 404
Il 347
n 319
n 300
n 282
n 259
n 249
| tOH 221
| toH 219
| toH 199
| toH 195
| toH 195
Il toH 113

COK "tOxHbIi mepugman"
nnaeatenbHbI 6accelit 50 meTpoB

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrtema permctpauum BpeMeHu
MegaS
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