5 , 200m 13 - 16 12.11.2023 - 12:00

12.11.					
: FIN	A 2022				
	,	/			FINA
	15-16				
	10 10				
1.	,	2007	22	2:43.01	463
2.	,	2008	22	2:52.10 II	393
3.	,	2007	10	2:52.17	393
4.	,	2007 II	"FITRON"	2:59.26 II	348
5.	,	2007 1	4	3:06.96 III	306
6.	,	2008	10	3:13.00 III	279
7.	,	2007	10	3:25.63	230
8.	,	2008	" 115"	3:31.27	212
	13-14				
1.	,	2010 I	22	2:35.65	531
2.	,	2009 II	22	2:41.37	477
3.	,	2010 II	22	2:50.59 II	404
4.	,	2009 III	13	2:59.47	347
5.	,	2010 II	22	3:04.47	319
6.	,	2010 III	()	3:08.30 III	300
7.	,	2010	4	3:12.18	282
8.	,	2010 III	22	3:17.74	259
9.	,	2010 III	22	3:20.25 III	249
10.	,	2010 I		3:28.47	221
11.	,	2009 1	13	3:28.96	219
12.	,	2009	10	3:35.67	199
13.	,	2009	" 115"	3:37.13	195
14.	,	2010 I	22	3:37.40	195
15.	,	2009	" 115"	4:20.54 II	113

" www.rostovswimm.ru
50 https://vk.com/rostovswimm MegaS